iнoe&SCНWARZ URVЗ
RF MILLIVOLTMETER
• Handy RF millivoltmeter for moblle and stationary use
10 kHz to 2 GHz
0.7 mV to 1050 V
• RF probe (Cin = 2.5 pF) сап also Ье comblned with 20-dB or 40-dB divider
• RF insertion units with defined characteristic impedances 50 and 75 Q,
RF voltage coverage up to 100 V

Lead accumulator
Overall dimensions (W х Н х О) and vveight
Order designation
without RF Probe URV-Z7.
Accessories supplied
RF Probe URV-Z7 .
4 batteries, R-20. IEC
Manual
Recommended exti·as
Accessoгies URV-Z6
UR\/-Z3
RF iпseгtioп L1пits
10-V lпsertioп Uп11 URV-Z2 .
100-1✓ lnseгlioп Uпit UR\/-Z4
Poliver Supply 16 V) EGT-Z 15 V 50i60 Hz1
vvilh coпnectiпg саЫе fo1 IJL1ffeг opc,1atioп апсl
Lead Storage Batte1y (6 \/) EGT-Z
iнDE&SCНWARZ
Muhldcrtstr.15 Pcstf. ;Р.О.В.) SC 1469
Prir:ted in the Fed. Rep. of Germany
approx. 200 h
approx. 70 h
240mm х 109mm х 217mm,
2.5 kg (,vith batteries)
► RF Millivo!tmeter URV 3
302.9014.02
302.9014.12
292.5312.02
comprising earth саЫе 241.0620.00 v,ith clip
earth sleeve 241.0688.00
earth strip 243.9053.00
hook tip 265.4631.00
solder tip 265.4648.00
in case 219.5900 02
017.001 5.00
292.536Л 02
comprising 20-clB di1;ide1241.1510.00
40-dB di\1ideг 241.1710.00
81\JC aciapteг URV-Z 241.1110.02
for RF probe
(inclL1diпg redLJcing sleeve fог dividers)
243.9118.70
comp1·isiп�1 rгоп1 Uf\Jl-9 socket
lo 2.5/6 conпector 243.9260.00
to 1 .6.15.6 соппесtоr 243.9276.00
!о BI\JC соппесtоr 243.9282.00
50 �}
I\J con11ecto:·s
288.801 0.55
283_77.i 6.55
2015--1-14.00
201.5437.00
50 �2
Dezifix В
288.8010.54
75 [1
Dezifix В
288.8010.7 4
J-8000 Mёnchen 80 • Tel. (089) 4129-1 lnt. +49894129-1 • Telex 523703
Data v.1ithout tolerances: order of magnitude only
179/681 (Bi)
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-7744